Blazer

Beanie
Bucket Hats

Cap

Grey Shirts

Grey Shorts

Grey Trousers

Jersey

PE Sports Shirt
PE Shorts

Rugby Shorts

RONGOTAI COLLEGE

UNIFORM PRICES

All Sizes

One Size
Both Sizes

One Size

All Sizes

All Sizes

All Sizes

All Sizes

All Sizes
All Sizes

All Sizes

$220

$15
$25

$20

$47

$55

$60

$100

$35
$40

$40

as at November 2021

Scarf

School Jackets Puffer
Windbreaker

School Socks  All Sizes
Soccer / Hockey Shorts

Sports Socks

Tie
Tie (ready tied)

Vest All Sizes

White Shirt All Sizes

$30

$95
$95

$12

$35

$18

$20
$20

$85

$35

LAYBY AVAILABLE

CREDIT CARD & EFTPOS ACCEPTED




RONGOTAI COLLEGE

RECOMMENDED UNIFORM PACK

as at November 2021

We recommend the following uniform pack for new students.
Buy as a pack and receive a 10% discount.

Grey Shirts All Sizes
Two shirts $94

Grey Shorts All Sizes
Two pairs $110

Socks Two pairs $24

School Puffer Jacket or
School Windbreaker Jacket

All Sizes $95
Jersey All Sizes $100
PE Uniform Shirt and shorts $75

(Your choice of football or rugby shorts)

TOTAL $498

10% discount — you pay only $448

LAYBY AVAILABLE CREDIT CARD & EFTPOS ACCEPTED
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